
CORRIGENDUM _ III
to

Bidding Documents

for
Procurement of 30(thirty) Advance Life Support Ambulances for Department of Health & Family Welfare, Govemment of

West Bengal

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCIAIT-305/2022 Dated - 73.07.2022

+



Section Present Clause/Provision Date & Time changed Clause/Provision

Bid submlsslon closing (On llne)

Bid submission includes:

i) Non statutory documents to be submitted under tv[1lpggs

(Each sub- category item should be in multiple page single

PDF file)

ii) BID - A (Should be in multiple page single PDF file)

iii) BID - B (Should be in multiple page single PDF file)

iv) BID - C (BOQ and price ofconsumables & spares etc.)

Detailed list of documents rnnexed at Section V Check-

List Form

Non-statutory document (document uploaded in My Space),

Bid - A & Bid - B constitute the technical bid and Bid - C

is the frnancial bid.

Any wrong or misleading information provided by the Bidd

er duing
submission of bids shall lead to summary cancellation of bid a

nd may

lead to blacklisting in WBMSCLfoT at least 5 years.

Each scanned documents should hrve an index page

12.08.2022 \p to
l4.0Uhrs

17.08.2022 up to 14.00 hn

16.O8.2022 upto
14.00hrs

22.08.2022 up to 14.00 hrs

Corrigenduml and
corrigendum-ll

Last date of submission of all hard copies of the documents up

loaded in e-

2



tender during bid submission except BOQ at WBMSC

L office in two separate envelopes,

i) In one envelope: Earnest Money Deposit

ii) In the other envelope: The hard copies of the uplo

aded documents

(ercept BOQ) arranged in the same sequence as given in
the Check

List and copy of acknowledgement generated by e-

tender portal

against the docrunents uploaded during bid submission.

All the

documents should be appropriately flagged.

16.08.2022 after 15.00

hrs.

22.08.2022 after 15.00 hrs.Opening of Technical Proposals-On line

To be uploaded in the

website.

To be uploaded in the website.Uploading list for Technically Qualified Bidders-On line

Opening of Financial Bid -On line To be notified later To be notified later

EMD- 2 Lakhs online + 8 Lakhs BG OR 10 Lakhs
online

EMD- 2 Lakhs online + 8 Lakhs BG A,/c. No.
105605003391 of "West Bengal Medical Services Corporation
Limited" with ICICI Bank, Bidhan Nagar Branch, IFS Code:

ICIC0001056

Corrigendum-ll

3


